3100 ALUM.
SINGLE HUNG
IMPACT
E
MCS
 SHEET DESCRIPTION:
 DRAWN BY:  DATE:
 DWG #:  REV.:

7. ALL FRAMES  AND SASHES ARE PROCESSED AND SCREWED TOGETHER. SMALL
    JOINT SEALANT USED AT ALL FRAME JOINTS.
8. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION SH-3100.  (A.K.A. SH-3700)
9. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
     X = OPERABLE SASH, O = FIXED SASH
10. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL CONFIGURATIONS.
SINGLE HUNG - IMPACT
CONFIG.
MAX. UNIT
SIZE
DESIGN PRESSURE
RATING
IMPACT RATING
ORIEL 53-1/8" x 84" +/- 70 PSF
EQUAL 53-1/8" x 76" +/- 70 PSF
EQUAL 37" x 63" +/- 80 PSF
LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
A
A
BB
C
C
1:25
9/20/2023
3100 ALUM.
SINGLE HUNG
IMPACT
E
MCS
 SHEET DESCRIPTION:
 DRAWN BY:  DATE:
 DWG #:  REV.:
 SCALE: SHEET
2 OF 6
LUCAS A. TURNER, P.E.
FL PE # 58201
Turner Engineering &
Consulting, Inc.
2428 Old Natchez Trc Trl
Camden, TN  38320
PH. 941-380-1574
1900 SW 44TH AVE.
OCALA, FLORIDA 34474